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JONES Colin ELECTED, 334 Surplus Votes Transferred.

334 / (795 - 1) = 0.4207

 461

Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election: 08 September 2012 8

Work Location: Area: Ward:Finley Count Centre Berrigan Shire Council Undivided

Event: Local Government Elections 2012

Progressive Total Report - Elected Candidate Preferences

ELECTED 461A JONES Colin 795 ELECTED ELECTED

341 402GLANVILLE Denis 154 589 248

18 487UNG O'NEILL Andrea 474 31 13

39 195McLAURIN Liz 167 67 28

10 470CURTIN Bernard 462 18 8

ELECTED 479HANNAN Matt 479 ELECTED ELECTED

12 420HILL Brian 412 20 8

32 316MEXTED Gary 292 56 24

8 450MORRIS Daryll 445 13 5

ELECTED 461BRUCE John 461 ELECTED ELECTED

Exhausted

Set Aside (previous counts)

TOTAL
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Brought forward

Set aside this count

TOTAL

 0

 4,141  334  461  4,141

 0

 0

 4,141
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 795
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